tent, as near as possible, of the work required 
is as follows: 

One hundred and fifty (150) tons of range 
coal as needed to: County Clerk's Office and 
Court House at Richmond; Village Halls at 
Stapleton and New Brighton; Field Office at 
St. George and Coroner's Office at New 
Brighton. Five hundred and sixty-five (565) 
tons of Buckwheat coal No. 1 to Borough Hall, 
St. George. Buckwheat coal to be delivered 
in 150 ton lots, and range coal in 2 and 5 ton 
lots. Each ton to consist of 2,240 lbs. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is from

[...]

MOND JAY STREET DEKALB STREET 
AND StTUYVESANT PLACE, ST. GEORGE, 
BOROUGH OF RICHMOND, NEW YORK 
CITY-CONTRACT NO. 2. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be twenty (20) calendar 
months. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Hundred and Eighty Thousand Dollars 
($180,000). 

The contracts must be bid for separately, and 
the bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum for each 
contract. 

Bidders are requested to make their bids or 
estimates upon the blank form prepared by the 
President, a copy of which, with the proper